ASS, REC. BY:	RE	CS MSG	18009509/K	sd3ch	isl lastract	ion.	
Medmen From (Person): Jo	mells	ASSIGN	MENT (Office) MSIG Bill to:				3.06pm
To Inspect Vehicle No at Workshop m/s	160 Sin Mi	SBU 5: Ving Mo	157 otor 403-03	Insured:	64	532121	
Policy No: 327:	2471975 M	IP .	*Claim No:_ Excess:	559		)	
Make of Vehr (Client's Record) CA / RED / REP. Date/Time: /3 6 /	REV 24 HRS	Person Contacte	d Deymon	D	LOA_	19/05/2010	\$
Date/Time Action		-) Estimo	nte			0A 16/12/a	615

W 0

MAETH	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SBU 5757 Yr Regn:
Estimated Cost:	Type: MCard M Card A D Yr Regn: /
OD TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	CA:
at Workshop m/s	Make: BNW 320; cc
of	Colour M. Ji/W AC: Insured/Std/NI/N
Insured:	Sp.Reading 6536 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: MBA X G-120-700V 98
Sum Insured: Excess	Gen. Cond: Q6od / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder./ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
CONTRACT AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 225/6.55R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	N/S O/S BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
at or Market Value:	TOYO/YOKO or
THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	Eroni D Rear
PAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes	or No R/Bail O mm B/Bail
A / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes	or No L/Bal. 8 mm L/Bal 8
st. Repairs; days Res.: Yes	or No D.O.A. //18 D.O.I. 12/6/18
m Sum: % 3 Val.; Yes o	or No Survey held at
1 / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
te:Person Contacted: V	/ehicle: IN / OUT
ate / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
/ Macdelly instruction	
Hog/3 continued liver a	13,000/- @6 days with kenneth 1919
(\$4,008.50 Red -	21 13,000/- 196 days with Kenneth
109/18 @ 08:50 am. roused	1 70 40 0 01 1
109/13 @ 08:57 am. mandets	I TA to any ohin kist via merimus.  requested authorize finalization to any din Kat Via
	morning tindestan to on din Ket Via
: Prell. Report	
110-31-5	Days Of Repair: 6
Typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 200
	Transportation
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s-Rs_si
rt Format :	: Interview (\$ ) Fixed
Sum / I.B.I: (S /3,000/- R/S )	Tech Invs (\$ ). Others 10
13,000/- R/S 1	Weekend (\$

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending Mandate Request)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Si	postima	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	12 Jun 2018 13:24 Sendback Est	12 Jun 2018 13:32 \$\$17,008.50	12 Jun 2018 15:06		Last	IA p 2018		Pending Ma Request Cancel Case	10
1	Main	Refe	erence	CI	aim Details		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	AILS							
Insured:	LEONG SIE	W LOONG, ID: 5	50475559F, Te	+6596329	282				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SBU575Z				Date of Loss:	19/05/20 1 <b>76</b> Mont	18 15:00 - :59 hs and <b>26</b> Days F	rom ITA Reg Dat	n /Man Vell
Claim Type:	OD / 5591	<b>OD</b> / 559120			Policy/Cover Note No.:	B2724719	6 Months and 26 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)] 27247197SMP (Comprehensive) overage: 23/12/2017 - 22/12/2018		
Repairer:	Vin's Motor	Die I tel /Cie Wie	-1 -50 61- 14		Excess:	561 000	OD.		
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insur	Pte Ltd (Sin Mir rance (Singapore	) Pte. Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: +65	03, Sin Ming A 6827 7888	AutoCity, 5	75722 Sin Ming - 1	Tel: 64532121	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte L	td (HO) - Tel: 6	256-3561	[Handled by 8	ZENNETH !	VONCE [Final	Dat de 120	
Driver/Custo dian:	LEONG SIEW	/ LOONG (71 / Mal	e), NRIC: S04	75559F, Te	1: +65963292	82	KONG] [FINAI	KPt due 12/0	7//2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Vehicle surve	eyed at Performanc	e Motors by Moi	nd Taufikh or	25.05.2018.				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RECE	EIVED					Tv.	lew All Comp	
There are no	mail for this ca	ise.						Comp	ise Case Mail
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS	şΞ				View All	Count Total	#1000 AV	However warm
Due Date	Priority	Type Task Gr	oup Subjec	t Handle	r: Assign		Search Tasks Completed On	Create New Task	-

BMW Distribute

Registered office 856 Duneam Road #04-11 Sinte Darby Centre Singapore 589472

# Performance Motors Limited







559120

	FACSIMI	LE MESSAGE	
	DATE 24/05/18	TIME	
7	TO MSIG FRE ATTENTION METER Class	FAX NO	62257402
	ATTENTION Meter Clas	NO OF PAGES	13
	cc		(INCLUSIVE OF THE PAGE)
	ATTENTION	FAX NO.	
	FROM Han	FAX NO.	64794601
		TEL NO.	91165,00
E.	If this fax is not received in	order, please do call	us. Thank you
Ferformance Motors Limited Sales & Alexandra Road 201-01 Performance Cente Singleone 159648 Telephone Sizes & Admis 4319 0100	This is a 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party ( If we do not hear fr Saturday and Sunday	Claim.  com you within the nay, we shall proceed	ext 24 hours, evelude
Ahersakes 5319 0111 Facsimile Administrativity Sakes 6474 6000 Parts 6474 6000 Attentions 5474 3229 BSC Owners Road #01-01 Sinse Usby Center Singapore 365472	repair of the vehicl	e.	3
Samo 6319 0500	CC:	FAX:	
Facsimile Sales 6469 1709			
260 Kampong Arang Rd East Crest Centre Singapore 436130			
Telephone 5ales: 6319 0800 Altertales: 6319 0888			
Facsinile Spec 6344 1332 Paris 6344 3162 Alternates 6244 9773			



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MS	G INSURANCE (S	Affiliated to Federation Internation SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18009	110-00/00/01	
	io mooro moe (c	MOAF ORE) FIEE ID	Rei . CS/MSG16008	3009/11803	
	RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONO	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 25-05-2018 Code: MSG		
1.	Q0 II I 3 PV	Policy Particul	ars :- OWN DAMAGE		
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SBU 575Z	
	Policy No.	B27247197SMP	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	559120	Excess (\$)	1,000.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (JOSLIN LIM)	Assign Date	25/05/2018	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	The second second	
	Make & Model	20 777 VIII A	c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	(540)	
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer - Steering				
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Conditi	ions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Description	on of Damages	No. of Philadelphia	
5.	Strains No. 1	Genera	Information		
	Accident Date	19/05/2018	Inspection Date	25/05/2018	
	Survey held at	AVO-100001101VA		20/00/2010	
	***************************************	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941			
ia.		Re	emarks	OF STREET	



03004-2018 sgCartest: All rights reserved.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	5559F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SBU575Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	28 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	520I 2.0L AT D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D NAV
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	A0260054N20B20B
Chassis No.:	WBAXG12070DV98946
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$44,288.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Dec 2011
First Registration Date:	23 Dec 2011
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$44,288.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2021
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$28,787.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2021
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$70,003.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,953.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$53,740.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 May 2018

OK

### Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Admin @ VAuG <admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 September 2018 12:57 PM

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) sur@lkkauto.com

Cc: Subject:

Re: SBU575Z\_Finalization

Good afternoon Shirley,

Please proceed with \$13000.

Please make the offer through Merimen.

I will submit the DV to Merimen as well.

Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo



Sin Ming AutoCity 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03, #08-08/09 Singapore 575722

Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795

Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sq Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

Follow us on :











\*\* w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! \*\*

\*\* w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! \*\*

On 19/09/2018 12:11, Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) wrote:

Hi Raymond,

Confirmed final fig \$13,000.00 @ 6 days of repairs before excess \$1,000/- & GST.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin @ VAuG [mailto:admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 18 September 2018 5:19 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SBU575Z\_Finalization

Good afternoon,

Can we finalize the amount @ \$13000?

Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo



Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive

#03-03, #08-08/09 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795

Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

Follow us on :











\*\* w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! \*\*

\*\* w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! \*\*

On 18/09/2018 15:56, Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) wrote:

Hi Raymond,

As spoken, enclosed herewith estimate marking by Kenneth.

Please check.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin @ VAuG [mailto:admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 17 August 2018 3:40 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Cc: sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: Re: SBU575Z\_Finalization

Good afternoon,

Is there any update?

Can we confirm the LOR @ \$13000?

Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo



Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795

Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

Follow us on:











\*\* w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! \*\*

\*\* w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! \*\*

On 17/07/2018 11:02, Admin @ VAuG wrote:

Good morning Shirley,

This is a limit repair case.

Can we finalize the amount @ \$13000?

Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo



#### Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795

Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

#### Follow us on :











\*\* w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! \*\*

\*\* w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! \*\*

## View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

SBU575Z (559120)

OD May 19 2018 3:00PM [LEONG SIEW LOONG] Vin's Motor Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG\_SG), sent on 19/09/2018 09:57 AM. From

To Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$13000.00) - SBU575Z - Claim Handler: Joslin Lim Subject

Approved:13000.00:Part by part repair not exceeding \$13,000.00 (before excess \$1000). Please take re-survey photos before spray-painting

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Joslin Lim

Date: 18 Sep 2018

### Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SBU575Z

Accident Date

: 19/05/2018

Make

Policy No.

: B27247197SMP

: BMW 5201

Assignment Date

: 12/06/2018

Excess

: S\$1,000.00

Date of Inspection : 12/06/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 6 days

Inspection At

: Vin's Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)

160 Sin Ming Drive, #03-03, Sin Ming AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	17,008.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	14,588.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	14,588.00
Repair Sum Repair	:S\$	13,000.00

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	76,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	53,740.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	22,260.00

#### Remarks

- ( X ) The vehicle is economical for repair.
- ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIL	JENI	SIA	EMEN	ı

Date Of Report 21/05/2018 16:38
Date Of Accident 19/05/2018 15:00

Exact Location Of Accident CHARMICHAEL RD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SBU575Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LEONG SIEW LOONG

NRIC No S0475559F

Email Address SIEWLOONG.LSL@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96329282

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96329282

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW Model 5201

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

NORMAL USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number B27247197SMP

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEONG SIEW LOONG

 NRIC No
 S0475559F

 Date Of Birth
 20/07/1946

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/04/1971

Driving Experience 47 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96329282

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96329282

EMail Address SIEWLOONG.LSL@GMAIL.COM

37 CARMICHAEL RD Address

359822 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SFX9199D Vehicle Registration Number NISSAN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver WONG YET SHIN

NRIC/Passport Number S1210414F Contact Number 97925856

Address 23 CARMICHAEL RD

Postcode 359822

Insurance Company Name NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes").
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Folicyholder's Signatur

Date & Time: 21/104/20

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

	CLII	5752
	350	7/22
	4	
	<	
	1	
	4	
	SFX 9199D	
	3. FX 4/44D	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
Date + 19110	42018, Tuis ~3pm.	
DOOD: 17 WA	y wir, Tull: " ofter.	
7 1000 000	all to have also	Countral Part 2.1
I was appro	come and mome around	Cavenchard Road, and the vehicle damaged, but
collided with	Vehille SFX 91991). B	the vehicle damaged but
and the state of	A. have	
THE LOW WILL	, to person.	
4		
-		
-		
-		
4		
4		
4		
-		
LARATION		
LARATION	culars are true in every respect.	
LARATION	culars are true in every respect.	
LARATION	culars are true in every respect.	
LARATION declare the foregoing part		Reporting Centra Passangel's Signature
LARATION  declare the foregoing part  pholder's Signature  & Time:	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name
LARATION declare the foregoing part tholder's Signature		[CONTO 4 CONTO AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T

# VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD

BLOCK 12, SIN MING ROAD, #01-67, SINGAPORE 575656. TEL: 6453 2121 (4 LINES) FAX: 6459 9795

INSURER:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLA	IM		
Claim Type:	OD (Own Damage)	Ref. No:	OD/062018/3561
Policy No:	B27247197SMP	Date of Loss:	19/05/2018
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SBU575Z	Driveable?	
Driver Age/Info:	72 / MALE	Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved?	NO	Third Party Involved?	YES
Insured/Claimant:	LEONG SIEW LOONG	Contact No:	+6596329282
Driver:	LEONG SIEW LOONG	-040 W. 100 C. V. OF	
Make/Model:	BMW 520I, 2.0 (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	23/12/2011
Vehicle Colour:	Silver		
Engine No:	A0260054N20B20B	Chassis No:	WBAXG12070DV98946
Odometer:	0 KM		
Paint Type:			

NO Total Loss? Est. Duration of Repair (day) 10

Description of Accident/Loss

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Present Location:

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD (SIN MING)

COST OF CLAIMS	AND REAL PROPERTY AND REAL PRO	Amount
Parts		15,328.50
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		1,680.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	17,008.50
	- Excess (S\$)	1,000.00
	(S\$)	16,008.50
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	1,120.60
	Nett Amount (S\$)	17,129,10

This claim is handled by: YAP JIN HUI

Generaled using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Jun 2018)

Parts: Labour: 143

145

BMW 520I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

A-11-414-1-

Print Code: Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SBU575Z/12/06/2018 13:32

alidity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF

ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

lo.	mates on Pa Qty Part No.	Particulars			Disc	%Depr	Amount
	1	*Front bonnet		Ry	0.00	0.00	*1,850.00 F
	20	*Front bonnet insulator clips @ \$4/pc		M	0.00	0.00	*80.00 F
	2	*Front bonnet lock @ \$165/pc		Anois	0.00	0.00	*330.00 F
	1	*Front bumper		Ry	0.00	0.00	*980.00 F
5	1	*Front bumper reinforcement		Q,	0.00	0.00	*510.00 F
3	1	*Front bumper sponge		em	0.00	0.00	*45.00 F
7	2	*Front bumper fog lamp @ \$190/pc	01160	Ms cm	0.00	0.00	*380.00 F
3	2	*Front bumper fog lamp cover @ \$50/pc	والأناف	mil	0.00	0.00	*100.00 F
9	2	*Front bumper nozzle cover @ \$30/pc		S.	0.00	0.00	*60,00 F
10	2	*Front bumper nozzie gum @ \$150/pc		Suc	0.00	0.00	*300.00 F
11	1	*Front bumper top rubber		mis	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
12	2	*Front bumper retainer @ \$15/pc	ols	cm	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
13	1	*Front bumper emblem		nd	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
14	2	*Front bumper sensor @ \$190/pc		Shor	0.00	0.00	*380.00 F
15	2	*Front bumper bracket @ \$85/pc			0.00	0.00	*170.00 F
16	2	*Front bumper lower air dust @ \$40/pc		cn	0.00	0.00	*80.00 F
17	1	*Front bumper lower beam			0.00	0.00	*130.00 F
18	1	*Front bumper center lower grille		cry	0.00	0.00	*50.00 F
9	2	*Front grille @ \$110/pc		cm	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
20	2	*Front headlamp @ \$1950/pc		Min	0.00	0.00	*3,900.00 F
21	2	*Front headlamp HID bulb @ \$250/pc		than	0.00	0.00	*500.00 F
22	2	*Front headlamp control unit @ \$610/pc		Si.	0.00	0.00	*1,220.00 F
23	2	*Front headlamp lower bracket @ \$110/pc		Cns	0.00	0,00	*220.00 F
24	2	*Front RH fender top cover @ \$70/pc		Olsum	0.00	0.00	*140.00 F
25	5	*Front RH fender top cover clips @ \$4/pc		M	0.00	0,00	*20.00 F
26	1	*Front air dust		Jan Jan	0.00	0.00	*190.00 F
27	1	*Front air condensor		R,	0.00	0.00	*810.00 F
28	1	*Front radiator		Re	0.00	0.00	*770.00 F
29	1	*Front oil cooler		A,	0,00	0.00	*370.00 F
30	1	*Front number plate		Ba	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F
-Fra	nchise part.	The second of th		Company of the Compan			30000000000
				Sub Total (S\$)			13,935.00
		+ M	argin on L,N	Items 10.00% (S\$)			1,393.50
				Total Parts (S\$)			15,328.50

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SBU575Z/12/06/2018 13:32. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- \* To resurvey before other spray painting
- \* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- \* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Date.

# \*Estimates on Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous Items selected.

Estimates on Labour No Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Labour Items		
1 To refill air con gas	New	120.00
2 To repair front damages	New	780.00
3 To spray painting	New	780.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,680.00
Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SBU575Z/12	2/06/2018 13:32. Not valid without Reference section.	

< END OF ESTIMATES >

#### Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Admin @ VAuG <admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 September 2018 1:45 PM

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Fwd: Re: SBU575Z - DOA: 19/05/18 - OUR REF: 559120 - URGENT

Attachments:

20180607125616.pdf; 20180607125622.pdf

FYI

Vin'S GROUP

Sin Ming AutoCity 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03, #08-08/09 Singapore 575722

Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795

Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

Follow us on:











\*\* w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! \*\*

\*\* w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! \*\*

----- Original Message ------

Subject: Re: SBU575Z - DOA: 19/05/18 - OUR REF: 559120 - URGENT

Date: 07/06/2018 13:46

From: "Admin @ VAuG" <admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg>

To:Joslin Lim <joslin lim@sg.msig-asia.com>

Vin'S GROUP

Sin Ming AutoCity 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722

Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795

Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg .Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

Follow us on :











```
** w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! **
** w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! **
```

On 07/06/2018 13:16, Admin @ VAuG wrote:

Good afternoon Joslin,

Please check the attachment for the towing letter which is signed and agreed by the owner and letter of undertaking.

How much is the excess for this case?

Can you please send us the official towing letter as well?

Thanks!

Best Regards

Raymond Teo

Sin Ming AutoCity 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)

Fax: 64599795

Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sq Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

Follow us on:

```
** w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! **
** w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! **
```

#### On 06/06/2018 14:19, Joslin Lim wrote:

Hi Vincent

We enclose a copy of the accident report to you.

Please contact OI Mr Leong @ 96329282.

Ol is considering to repair the vehicle.

Thank you.
Regards
Joslin Llm
Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services
D: +65 6643 1327  F: +65 6225 7402   joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581   T: +65 6220
9644   F: +65 6225 6371   Co. Reg. No. 200412212G   msig.com.sg
From: Admin @ VAuG [mailto:admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 5 June, 2018 9:35 AM
To: Joslin Lim <joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com> Subject: Re: SBU575Z - DOA: 19/05/18 - OUR REF: 559120 - URGENT</joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com>
Importance: High
Good morning Joslin,
The COR for this vehicle is between 11k - 13k.
Estimate days of repair: 8 days.
We provide 1 year warranty and replacement car during repairing process.
Thanks!
Best Regards

Sin Ming AutoCity

Raymond Teo

	160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64532121 (4 lines)
	Fax: 64599795 Website: www.vinsautogroup.com.sg Email: admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg
	Follow us on :
	** w.e.f 15th May 2017, we have shifted location! **
	** w.e.f 20th November 2017, we have changed our email address! **
	On 04/06/2018 17:08, Joslin Lim wrote:
	Please let us know whether your workshop is able to repair the vehicle within the margin repair amount and also advice your estimate cost of repair.
	Attached the damaged photographs and PARF/COE rebate details.
	Regards
	Joslin Lim
	Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services
	D: +65 6643 1327  F: +65 6225 7402   joslin_lim@sg.msig-asia.com
	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581   T: +65 6226 9644   F: +65 6225 6371   Co. Reg. No. 200412212G   msig.com.sg
1	

#### CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Mennen Taul	in lim	GNMENT (Office) MSIG		25/5/1609	260
Estimated Cost.	di di di	Bill to:	Date/Time:	25/3/10/09	304
OB) TP/WS/TP RE	S / OD RES / EVA / INV /	THE SALE SHAPE			
To Inspect Vehicle No:			naured:		
	Portamon	m-1- limberd		5700	
of	303 Alexan	drakd	1110	5.100	
Policy No: B 272	97197 CMP	Claim No:	559120		
Sum Insured:			\$ 1,000-00	0	
Make of Veh				105/2018	
(Client's Record)			D.O.A.	10010	
CA / REV / REP. /	REV 24 HRS		H.O.D. Endo	energial:	
Date/Time 10.55an	025 SI& Person Cont	noted: Hern	Vehicle (IN)	OUT	
100	nstruction ( / ) Esti		0.0		
SBU	5+52- CC3/AIC	11502/683/tuo	1352	DOA: 1611	2//
31/05/18 @ 1	2:01 pm. revise	of In to Just	n va me	ma	
3/05/18 @ 12	1:03 p.m. mande	a remed and	nice cami-	de Toche	
	manage.	cost at part	mie i equis	TO JUSTIN U	7 0

SBU 5752 2011 Dec. Turn M (2) (A cycle | Ene / Van | Lony / Taxl / Prints Mover ) Truck | Traffer | DITP WS ITP RES LOD RES LEVA LINV LAND BMW 520 E Silver 5 C Institut / Std / NI / NZ Titleric Insured / Still Mr NA Esc III WBAXG1207 00 V98 946 Policy for Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Ercets inorder Lammed / Leaked / Burnt ... NII BIRIN I STO AIRIM 275/35/47 Tyre Size (Policy Condition) BS YOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM(/ IIIS Famari: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO III Ecel Bull of this of holes R/Ball R. Bat Consistent7 Yes or No OHE L-Ball L/Ball Consistent? Yes or No. Hills

D.O.A.

Survey hald at

Des. of Emmages Ert

Distriction Contricted Han The MC I Chassis frame I Body Structure allered the scotline of the Structure allered the Scotline of the Structure allered the

Preff, Report

Final Report

1 Tays

Est Februari

CA (EN) | REP. / 24 HRS

Res. Yes or No.

3 Val. Yes or No.

Vehicle IN LOUT

0.01

Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Reoftop or

PML

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	His Submitted	Adj Assigned	Batt Russ	Yan mark						
Main	21 May 2018		25 May 2018 09:36	Gell blic	Aut Su	Service I	Im sathled	Status New A	Assignme	nt	
			Assign						el Case	17.50	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nto	7		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS						nts		Show All	
Insured:	LEONG SI		S0475559F. To	si: +659632		[Create	d by insurer]				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SBU5752		001723337	21. +039634			G.LSL@GMAIL.C	OM			
-					Date of Loss:	[76 Mont	018 15:00 - :59 ths and 26 Days	00 - :59 26 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			
Claim Type:	OD / 559	120			Policy/Cover Note No.:	10272471	975MP (Compret 23/12/2017 - 2	tensivel		Man Yr)]	
Repairer:	Performan 63190172/6	ce Motors Limit 33190174	ed (Alexandra)	303 Alexan	Excess: dra Road, Sime	S\$1,000. Darby Perf	on formance Centre.	159941 A	lexandra .	Tele	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (Ho	2) - Tel: +6	5 6827 7888	[Handled )	m Janto Ho		examura -	res:	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte	td (HO) - Tel: 6	256.3561	[Tenna Ada	Triandred t	y Joslin Lim -	643 1327]			
Driver/Custo dlan:	LEONG SIEV	V LOONG (71 / Ma	ale), NRIC: SO	75559F,	Tel: +65963292	so due 2	6/05/2018]				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	1.700	ry and revert.	23-24								
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	EIVED									
There are no	mail for this co	ase,						View All	Compose	Case Mail	
	TATED TASK	sΞ									
ALL ASSOC						View All	Search Tasks	Create No	ew Task	Complete	
ALL ASSOC	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subjec	# Hand	No. Assugni						

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Joslin Lim Attn:

Date: 28 May 2018

### Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SBU575Z

Accident Date

: 19/05/2018

Make

: BMW 5201

Policy No.

: B27247197SMP

Excess

Assignment Date Date of Inspection

: 25/05/2018 : 25/05/2018

: \$\$1,000.00

Est. Duration of Repair

: 9 days

Inspection At

: Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

:S\$	30,135.00
:S\$	13,941.70
:S\$	12,782.85
:S\$	26,724.55
	:S\$ :S\$

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	76,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	53,740.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	22,260.00

#### Remarks

( X	)	The	vehicle	is	not	economical	for	repair.	
-----	---	-----	---------	----	-----	------------	-----	---------	--

) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

( X ) Other Comment : Repairer propose repair cost \$ 27,000.00

A member of the Sine Darmy Group Co. Reg. No. 197401859W GBT Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Soad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 61190300 (Sales & Admin) 61190311 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Eampung Arang Road East Coset Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterGales) Fax: 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Simpapore 189344 Tel 43180328 (AfterSalesi 6318033/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 6479601 (AfterSales) 6479624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

#### ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 47014

Date Estimated

: 21/05/2018

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Leong Siew Loong 37 Carmichael Road - ACCOUNT -

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Singapore 359822

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL:

MILEAGE

SBU575Z

DV98946

23/12/2011

5201A

0

Page No. : 1 of 6

DESCRIPTION

To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.

5,100.00

VALUE 195.00

To replace front bumper & atta chments, bonnet, front inner support panel including to pul I & straighten both front chassis, to knock out both front fender and dented area caused by the accident

To respray front bumper, front left fender, front right fende r and bonnet

4,106.00

To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).

100 118.00

826.00

531.00

To replace radiator assembly including pressure test, bleed cooling system and conduct checks for

leak. (For all models except 7 series).

To replace charge air cooler including conduct checks for

leak and proper function.

To replace air con condenser and air con hose including to vacuum system, top up freon gas and check for leak. (For all models except for 7 series).

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights.

To supply front emboss number plate.

177.00

852 1,003.00

83.00

150.00

Total Labour 1:

12,289.00

DESCRIPTION PLASTIC NUT

Sundries.

PRIC QTY 0.90 VALUE

9.00

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No 197401559W GGT Reg. No M2-8020881-s

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel #1190100 (Hales & Admin) #2190111 (AfterDales) Fax: #4747770

mes Design

260. Kampong Arang Soad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 THI: 63180888 (AfterSales) Fax. 6344977)

018, Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Business Centra Singapore 139944 Tel 63190538 (AfterSales) 63190533/538 (Motocrad) Fax. 64796801 (AfterSales) 64796824 (Motocrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

#### ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Page No. : 2 of 6 : b1 47014

Date Estimated : 21/05/2018 Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

0 SBU575Z DV98946 23/12/2011 5201A

PLLION COM	P DULE BUSHING HARGE AIR COOLER DULE MOUNT LH DULE MOUNT RH VER DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE	(14.3	QTY 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 4	5.10 2.15 14.45 609.75 75.70 75.70 52.30 967.35 4.30 88.70	VALUE 7 10.20 2 4.30 2 28.90 2 609.70 7 75.70 7 75.70 7 52.30 7 967.30
CHO CO AND LITER BOY F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	P DULE BUSHING HARGE AIR COOLER DULE MOUNT LH DULE MOUNT RH VER DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET VET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	2 2	2.15 14.45 609.75 75.70 75.70 52.30 967.35 4.30	7 4.30 7 28.90 7 609.75 7 75.70 7 75.70 7 52.30 7 967.30
CHO CO ALL H H O CY F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	P DULE BUSHING HARGE AIR COOLER DULE MOUNT LH DULE MOUNT RH VER DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET VET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	2	2.15 14.45 609.75 75.70 75.70 52.30 967.35 4.30	7 4.3 7 28.9 7 609.7 7 75.7 7 75.7 7 52.3 7 967.3 7 17.2
# M M C R B L H H B R H F F F F F R R H F F F F F F F F F F	HARGE AIR COOLER DULE MOUNT LH DULE MOUNT RH VER DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET /ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1	609.75 75.70 75.70 52.30 967.35 4.30	7 609.75 7 75.70 7 75.70 7 52.30 7 967.33
MOORILITED REFERENCE FOR LEVER FOR L	DULE MOUNT LH DULE MOUNT RH VER DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET /ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	1 1 1 1 4	75.70 75.70 52.30 967.35 4.30	7 609.75 7 75.70 7 75.70 7 52.30 7 967.33
MOORIL HONE FERRE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE F	DULE MOUNT LH DULE MOUNT RH VER DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET /ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	1 1 1 4	75.70 52.30 967.35 4.30	7 75.70 7 52.30 7 967.30 7 17.20
CAIBLE HONE FER FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FRE	VER DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET 'ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	1 1 4 1	52.30 967.35 4.30	7 52.30 7 967.30 7 17.20
RAILH HOOVE # F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	DIATOR ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET /ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	1 1 4 1	967.35 4.30	7 967.30 7 17.20
BLT TOO R F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	ND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET 'ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	1 4	4.30	7 17.20
LH RHO RIV # F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	ENGINE HOOD HINGE ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET 'ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO	(14.3	4		
RH BOX # F # F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	ENGINE HOOD HINGE NNET 'ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO		1	88.70	
BO RIV #F #F FR' FR' GR LH FR' LEV FR'	NNET ÆT RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO				88.7
RIV #F #F FR' FR' GR LH FR' LE\ FR'	ET RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO		- 1	88.70	88.7
#F FR' FR' FR' GR LH FR' LE\ FR'	RT LH BOTTOM DEFORMATIO		1	2.224.70	ht-2,224.7
# F FR' FR' FR' GR LH FR' LEV FR'			10	0.50	Me 5.01
FR' FR' FR' GR LH FR' LEV FR'	RT RH BOTTOM DEFORMATION	ON EL	1	101.70	20 101.7
FR' FR' GR LH FR' LEV FR' FR'		ON EL	1	101.70	101.7
FR' FR' GR LH FR' LEV FR' FR'	T BUMPER LH CONNECTOR		1	57.95	? 57.9
FR' GR LH FR' LE\ FR' FR'	T BUMPER RH CONNECTOR		1	54.75	7 54.7
FR' GR LH FR' LEV FR' FR'	BUMPER LH ADAPTER PLAT	TE	1	52.35	7 52.3
GR LH FR' FR' LEV FR' FR'	T BUMPER RH ADAPTER PLA		1	53.65	? 53.6
LH FR' FR' LEV FR' FR'	ILLE AIR INLET OPEN RH		1	71.80	7 71.8
FR' FR' LE\ FR' FR'	GRILLE AIR INLET PARTLY C	LOSED	1	72.20	72 2
FR LEV FR FR	T BUMPER CARRIER		1	684.75	41-684.7
LE\ FR'	T BUMPER TOP IMPACT ABSO	ORBER	1	48.00	48.0
FR'	VER RH		1	5.95	7 5.9
FR	T BUMPER BOTTOM MOUNT		1	157.50	157.5
	T BUMPER LH FINISHER ROD	(i)	1	34.45	? 34.4
1.17	T BUMPER RH FINISHER ROD		1	34.45	34.4
	T BUMPER TOW HOOK COVE		1	46.45	and 46.4
0,010	VERING PRIMEND RH		1	46.45	46.4
1737	ILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE		1	68.80	68.8
1000	T BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (PD	C)	1	1,277.55	der 1,277.5
	MPER RIVET	7.6	10	0.50	MA 5.0
1790.70	GRILLE CHROME		1	120.50	120.5
	GRILLE CHROME		1	120.50	120.5
EM	BLEM GROMMET		2	0.80	um 1.6
BM	W EMBLEM		1	69.50	69.5
RIV			10	0.45	4.5
RIV	/ET		2	0.70	1.4
STO	OP BUFFER		2	12.20	24.4
RH	LOCK BONNET PASSIVE		1	184.00	? 184.0
LH	UPPER LOCK SECTION		1	66.90	? 66.9
1771-0	UPPER LOCK SECTION		1	66.90	? 66.9
	NNET CATCH OPERATOR		1	39.65	7 39.6
	LOCK BONNET PASSIVE		1	184.00	184.0
55551	PPORT LH		4	18.40	7 18.4
540000	PPORT RH		4	18.40	7 18.4
	NNECTION TOP FRT		9	155.35	155.3
2,1000	HEADLAMP SUPPORT		- 4	126.10	126.1
	HEADLAMP SUPPORT		4	128.45	128.4

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Neg. No. 197401559W GRT Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Simespore 159941 Tel 41190100 (Bales & Admin) 43190111 (AfterSales) Fax 46747770

Betr Dealer

285, Hampong Arang Road East Coest Centre Simpapore 438180 Tel. 833469773

118. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 AfterSales 63190533/S30 Motorrad Fax 44796624 Motorrad



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

#### ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimate Prepared By	: b1 4701 d : 21/05/2018 : Han Kwan 1	3			Page No.	: 3 of 6	
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL			MILEAG	E
SBU575Z	DV98946	23/12/2011	520iA			0	
CLI F R.	SCRIPTION P RT LH WHEEL ARCH COVEN THE WHEEL ARCH COVEN DUCT THE AIR DUCT ENGINE AIR DUCT BRAKE AIR BOTTOM LEFT VER BOTTOM RIGHT T LH LOCATOR SEAL VER AL ENGINE BONNET FRI SE LINE HEADLIGHT CLI HIGH PRESSURE NOZZI HIGH PRESSURE NOZZI HIGH PRESSURE NOZZI BI-XENON HEADLIGHT FOG LIGHT FOG LIGHT NDENSER AIR CONDITION COUPLING RING PDC TO	ER OIL COOLER NDERRID EANING SYSTEM LE DNING		QTY 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.30 127.15 127.15 308.95 51.50 51.50 51.50 202.15 71.30 71.30 55.80 6.70 42.30 47.50 179.30 179.30 2,631.15 2,631.15 2,631.15 260.75 1,028.45 5.05	int.	47.50 179.30 179.30 2,631.16 2,631.16
AN CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF T	245/16 Tally 92495749 Bront +24/10	91000	1 horns.	the Repaire To resurvey i To display di Parts prices. Third party s No lilegal mo Supplements	odification(s) is allosery item(s) must be final approved from the final appro	ig: seinting ing resurvey imation out Prejudice" basis and resurveyed and insurance Company	737.66 59.28 7,846.00 7,846.00 0.00 2,109.48

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*



Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GRT Reg. No MI-DIJODRI-X

103. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Pax 66767770

280, Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (Afterdales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandrs Road Sine Darby Business Centre Bingapore 18984 Tel 41150328 (Afternal 43190533/518 (Motorrad (AfterSales)

Page No. :

4 of 6



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 47014

Date Estimated : 21/05/2018

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

DV98946 SBU575Z 23/12/2011 520iA 0

#### Terms & Conditions of Service

- 1. All requests for servicing, repairs, replacements or installations to the Vehicle (collectively, "Repairs") are subject to acceptance by Performance Motors Limited ("PML") and PML shall have the absolute discretion to reject or deny any request for the Repairs.
- 2. The list of the Repairs or quantum of charges for the Repairs printed overleaf are estimates only and PML shall be entitled to carry out additional repairs or replacements ("Additional Works") if, in its absolute discretion, Additional Works are necessary provided that, where the cost of additional Works exceed S\$250, PML shall obtain the customer's prior consent (whether given orally or otherwise) before carrying out the additional Works.
- 3. Subject to clause 2 above and save in the case of manifest error or gross negligence, in the event where PML's estimation of the Repairs recommended for the Vehicle differs from the Customer's own estimation of repairs needed. PML's estimate shall prevail.
- 4. The Vehicle accepted by PML for the Repairs shall remain, at all times, at the Customer's own risk while the Vehicle undergoes the Repairs at PML's premises. PML's visual inspection and record of the physical condition of the Vehicle made prior to the commencement of the Repairs shall be binding and conclusive as between PML and the Customer. The Customer shall ensure that all valuables are removed from the Vehicle prior to delivering it to PML for the Repairs. PML shall not be liable, in any way, for theft, fire, accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories whatsoever.
- 5. The Vehicle may be driven on the road if and when PML, in its absolute discretion, decides that it is necessary for the purposes of carrying out tests in connection with the Repairs. Should any damage occur to the Vehicle in such an instance, PML's liability will be limited to the rectification of damage, free of charge.
- 6. PML's entire liability whether, in respect of faulty workmanship or otherwise, shall be limited to the rectification of any faulty workmanship or other faults, free of charge, such faults being reasonably determined by PML to have been caused by PML in the course of the Repairs. The Customer shall, nevertheless, be responsible for all costs for the disassembly, diagnosis, inspection of the Vehicle etc., at PML's current labour charge-out rate, necessarily incurred for the purpose of determining the cause of the fault(s) if it is found that the fault(x) is or are not caused by PML.
- 7. Except as provided in clause 6 above. PML makes no warranty (whether expressed or implied) in respect of the Repairs and shall not, to the fullest extent permitted by law, be liable under any circumstances for special, consequential or incidental damages including but not limited to the loss of use of or depreciation in value of the Vehicle.
- 8. Unless otherwise agreed by PML in writing, the Customer shall pay the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, in cash, upon the completion of the Repairs and before the Customer collects the Vehicle. In the event any credit is granted by PML at its absolute discretion, and the Customer fails to make payment of the costs of the Repairs (or any part thereof) by the agreed payment date, interest shall be imposed on the sum remaining unpaid at the rate of 1% per month (or part thereof) from the due date of payment until the date all payments are actually received by PML. PML reserves the right, at any time, to suspend or withdraw any credit facility granted to the Customer without assigning any reason whatsoever.
- 9. The Customer shall collect the Vehicle within 48 hours from the date PML notifies the Customer, (whether orally or otherwise), that the Vehicle is ready for collection. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle within 48 hours, the Customer shall, in addition to the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, pay all storage charges, at a rate to be determined by PML provided always that the Customer shall not, under any circumstances, hold PML liable for any loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories or for any deterioration in the quality of or damage to the Vehicle arising from such storage. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle for more than 14 days, PML shall be entitled, at its absolute discretion, to dispose of the Vehicle & deduct, from the proceeds of disposal, PML's costs in connection with the disposal as well as all other monies owing to PML
- 10. If PML does not receive any notification of faulty workmanship from the Customer within 7 days from the date the Customer collects the Véhicle from PML, the Customer shall be deemed to have accepted the Repairs as satisfactory.
- 11. If the Vehicle is sent to PML for the Repairs by any person other than the Customer, PML shall be entitled, without need to make any inquiry, to treat such third party as acting for and on the Customer's behalf. PML shall be entitled to rely on this ostensible authority to carry out the repairs in compliance with such third party's instructions and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any loss or damage suffered by the Customer as a result and shall pay for the costs of the Repairs owing to PML and further indemnify PML against all claims, losses, expenses, damages suffered or incurred by PML arising from PML's reliance on such authority and/or compliance with such instructions.
- 12. PML may, in its absolute discretion and upon the Customer's request, provide a driver to deliver the Vehicle from the Customer to PML's premises or vice versa provided always that the driver shall, during the time of such conveyance of the Vehicle, be deemed to be the servant of the Customer and not that of PML's and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle or its contents or accessories while the same is under the custody of the driver.
- 13. These Terms & Conditions of Service including all annexes and attachments hereto contains the entire agreement between PML and the Customer with respect to the Services described in the Repair Order and supersedes all previous agreements and understandings between PML and the Customer relating to the subject matter herein. No amendments or changes to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be effective unless made in writing and signed by authorized representatives of both PML and the Customer
- 14. If any term or provision of these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be held to be invalid, illegal or unenforceable, the remaining terms and provisions of these Terms & Conditions of Service not affected by such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall remain in force and effect.



102, Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 19994) Tel 63190100 (Bales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) FAX 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Ruad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190088 (Afterdales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandrs Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 18944 Tel A1150328 (AfterNai 63190533/518 (Motorrad (Afterdales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 47014 Page No. : 5 of 6

Date Estimated : 21/05/2018 Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

SBU575Z DV98946 23/12/2011 5201A 0

- 15. A person not party to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall have no right under any legislation for the enforcement of contractual terms by a thirtt party (whether in force now or to be enacted in the future and as the same may be modified, adapted or supplemented from time to time) to enforce any term in these Terms & Conditions of Service.
- 16. The laws of the Republic of Singapore shall govern the validity and interpretation of these Terms & Conditions of Service and the Parties submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of the Republic of Singapore.
- 17. The Sime Darby Motors Group companies in Singapore are committed to ensuring that your personal data is protected. The purpose of this document is to explain how we collect information about you, the procedures that we have in place to safeguard your privacy and how you can instruct us if you prefer to limit the use of that information.
  - The Vendor shall collect and use the Customer's personal data for any of the following purposes, including but not limited to
    - (a) the registration of the Vehicle with the relevant transportation authorities, including but not limited to Land Transport Authority.
    - (b) sharing of the Customer's personal data with the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors, whether within Singapore or overseas, and/or insurance companies, so as to provide the necessary warranties and/or extended warranties for the Vehicle to the Customer,
    - (c) sharing of the Customer's personal data with financial institutions and motor vehicle insurers, on the Customer's behalf, in order for the Customer to obtain financing for the purchase of the Vehicle and the motor insurance on the Vehicle and when necessary, to obtain the loan amounts outstanding from financial institutions, on the Customer's behalf so as to assist the Customer in effecting the Vehicle loan redemptions;
    - (d) servicing of Vehicle and to update the Vendor's after-sales service records. The relevant personal data shall be used by the Vendor, its appointed after-sales service dealers, agents and sub-contractors and/or the Vendor's principal and/or its related corporations whether within or outside Singapore to provide the relevant after-sales service and/or to repair the Vehicle and to communicate with the Customer on any matter relating to the provision of the services in general including to notify the Customer by any means, including by short message services ("SMS") of the next/ subsequent date/mileage for routine service for the Vehicle.
    - (e) administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides; and
    - (f) organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of such events by any means (including through SMS, multi-media services ("MMS"), phone call, fax, magazines, or brochures) any new products, promotions or services provided by the Vendor in Singapore.
  - 17.2 The Vendor shall also disclose the Customer's personal data
    - (a) to its service providers, for example, providers of web hosting or maintenance services, for the purpose of supplying itself with the inter connected servers and/or web site links with the relevant authorities;
    - (b) to its customer service agencies whether within or outside Singapore for administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides:
    - (a) to the Vendor's service providers and/or the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purpose of organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of and send to the Customer by any means (including through SMS, MMS, phone call, fax, magazine or brochures) any new products or promotions or services that are provided by the Vendor and/or the Vendor's principal whether within or outside Singapore.
    - (d) to the Vendor's business partners for the purpose of carrying out product promotions;
    - (e) to the Vendor's stakeholders and the Vendor's principal and its/their related corporations and contractors for the purpose of carrying out audits.
    - (f) to the Vendor's principal and/or the Vendor's stakeholders and their respective related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purposes of carrying out audits, and
    - (g) to the Vendor's principal and its related corporations whether located within or outside Singapore for the purpose of responding to any of the Customer's enquiries.
  - The Vendor shall retain the Customer's personal data either for the period of the business relationship or, for the requisite retention periods as stipulated in any contractual arrangements or under any applicable law, whichever is later
  - If the Vendor amends any provision in this clause 17, it will notify the Customer via e-mail and may place notices on the Vendor's web site. The Vendor's email to the Customer shall require the Customer's consent to its change of use of the Customer's personal data. Continued use of the Vendor's services shall signify the Customer's agreement to any such changes
  - 17.5 The personal data the Customer provides may be transferred to the Vendor's principal within or outside Singapore for surveys and research purposes conducted with the objective of enhancing the Customer's satisfaction.
  - The Customer shall have a right to request a copy of the personal data the Vendor holds about the Customer and information about the ways in which the Customer's 17.8 personal data has been or may have been used or disclosed within a year before the date the Customer's request. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or.
    - (a) put his request in writing and indicate whether he would like to have a copy of his personal data or he wishes to have information about the ways in which his personal data is used or disclosed during the past year or both;
    - (b) Include proof of his identity and address (e.g. a copy of the Customer's driving licence and a recent credit card bill); and
    - (c) specify the personal data he wants access to, including any account or reference numbers where applicable

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as reasonably possible upon its receipt of the Customer's request.



703, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Eingapore 159941 Tel 63190300 (Hales & Admin) 63190311 (AfterDales) Fax. 64747770

280. Kampung Axang Road Bast Coset Centre Bingapore 438180

Tel. 63190008 (Afterdales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 61190528 AfterSal #1190523/830 Motorea

(AfterSales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 47014

Date Estimated

: 21/05/2018

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SBU575Z

DV98946

23/12/2011

520iA

0

Page No. : 6 of 6

- 17.7 The Customer shall pay an amount to access his personal data in the manner stated in Clause 17.6(a) above.
- 17.8 The Customer shall have the right to correct any inaccuracies in his personal data free of charge. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall
  - (a) put his request in writing:
  - (b) provide the Vendor with enough information to identify himself (e.g. the Customer's account number, username, registration details); and
  - (c) specify the information that is incorrect and what it should be replaced with

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as practicable upon its receipt of the Customer's request.

- 17.9 The Customer's access or correction request will not be granted as of right: the Vendor's ability to accede to the Customer's access or correction request is subjected to the prohibitions and exceptions set out or which may be set out in the Singapore Personal Data Protection Act ("PDPA") and its accompanying regulations.
- 17.10 The Customer shall have the right to ask the Vendor to stop collecting, using or disclosing his personal data for any of the abovementioned purposes set out in Clauses. 17.1 and 17.2. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or
  - (a) put his request in writing by way of an email sent to the Vendor;
  - (b) provide the Vendor with his name, NRIC number, mobile number, email and Vehicle registration number to identify the Customer, and
  - (c) if the Customer's objection is not to direct marketing in general, but to direct marketing by a particular channel (e.g. voice call, SMS, MMS, fax, mailers or email), the Customer has to specify the channel he is withdrawing his consent to
- 17.11 In the event that the Customer withdraws consent to the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data such that it materially affects this Agreement and it renders the Vendor unable to, or such that it becomes difficult for the Vendor to perform or properly perform or discharge its obligations under this Agreement, at law, under the warranty undertakings, or its role as a responsible dealer of BMW vehicles, the Vendor may at its discretion, be entitled to terminate this Agreement with the Customer.
- 17.12 The obtaining the Customer's consent for the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data under this clause 17 is subject to the exceptions set out or which may be set out in the PDPA
- 17.13 The Customer shall address all communications pertaining to this Clause 17 to:

The Data Protection Officer Performance Motors Limited

Address Sime Darby Performance Centre 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

Email address dataprotection@pmi.com.sg Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rj	pt Adj Submitted		Ins Authled	Status			
	12 Jun 2018 13:24 Sendback Est	12 Jun 2018 13:32 \$\$17,008.50	12 Jun 2018 15:06 Edit Adj Rpt	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	000.00 Estimates	S\$13,000.00 View Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey		
,	tain	Refer	ence	С	laim Details		Documents		Show All		
CLAIM SUI	SFOLDER DETA	ILS									
Insured:	LEONG SIEW	LOONG, ID: 50	475559F, Tel: +	6596329	282						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SBU575Z				Date of Loss	19/05/2018 15:00 - :59 [76 Months and 26 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]					
Claim Type: <b>OD</b> / 559120							B27247197SMP (Comprehensive) Coverage: 23/12/2017 - 22/12/2018				
					Excess:	5\$1,000.00					
Repairer:	Vin's Motor F	Pte Ltd (Sin Ming	160 Sin Ming Dri	ve, #03-	03, Sin Ming	AutoCity, 57572	2 Sin Ming - Tel: 6	4532121			
Handling Insurer:	211121212121212121212121	nce (Singapore)			and the second second			21.910.41			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561	[Handled by	KENNETH KON	G) [Final Rp	t due 12/07	/2018]		
Driver/Custo dian:	LEONG SIEW	LOONG (71 / Male)	, NRIC: 504755	59f, Tr	H: +6596329	9282					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Vehicle survey	red at Performance	Motors by Mohd 1	Faufikh o	25.05.2018	i.					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RECE	IVED					View A	All Compo	se Case Mail		
<ul> <li>MSIG_S0</li> </ul>	(19/09/2018):	Alert - Adj Manda	ite Approved (S\$	13000.0	0) - SBU57	5Z - Claim Han	dler: Joslin Lim				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS	9				View All   Se	erch Tasks   Cres	ste New Task	Complete		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task Gro	oup Subject	Hand	er Assi	gned By C	ompleted On	Created O	n Done		

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

SBU575Z (559120) OD May 19 2018 3:00PM [LEONG SIEW LOONG] Vin's Motor Pte Ltd

-	inad Documents Up		ETUSTORIS	77774	
Vide	<u> </u>		1 per page		V
Va.	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		umbnail	Print
1	25/06/18 08:46	Video - Other - conditions of car		ad MP4 ad MP4	
2	25/06/18 08:47	Video - Other - conditions of car	9 10	ad mee	-
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	V	V
No:	Finalized On	Vin's Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)	Thi	ımbnail	Print
1.	12/06/18 13:32	Repairer Estimates		ad HTM	
Vo.	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thi	ımbnail	Print
1	12/06/18 15:01	Accident Statement Front:QD - Reg. No: S8U5752, Claimant: LEONG SIEW LOONG	<b>0</b> Lo	ad HTM	
2	12/06/18 15:02	Adjuster Immediate Advice From:OD - Reg. No: SBUS75Z, Claimant: LECING SIEW LOONG	<b>0</b> to	ad HTM	
Va.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		imbnail	Print
1	19/09/18 08:50	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0 Lo	ad HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		ımbnail	_
1	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	V
2	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	<b>V</b>
3	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	<b>V</b>
	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	<b>S</b>
5	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	V
5	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	V
7	18/09/18 16:06	General View	10.00	ad JPG	8
В:	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	V
9	A SANTON CONTRACTOR OF THE SANTON	General View		ad JPG	<b>∀</b>
	18/09/18 16:06			ad JPG	<b>V</b>
10	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	Z
11	18/09/18 16:06	General View		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	_
12	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	V
13	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	₹
14	18/09/18 16:06	General View	0.00	ad JPG	Z
15	18/09/18 16:06	General View		ad JPG	V
16	18/09/18 16:06	General View	<b>0</b> to	ad JPG	V
17	18/09/18 16:06	General View	<b>0</b> 40	ad JPG	2
18	18/09/18 16:06	General View	<b>0</b> to	ad JPG	~
19	18/09/18 16:06	Odometer Reading	<b>0</b> 1.0	ad JPG	✓
20	18/09/18 16:06	General View	<b>0</b> Lo	ad JPG	V
21	18/09/18 16:06	Chassis Number	<b>0</b> Lo	ad JPG	50
22	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	<b>0</b> to	ad JPG	V
23	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	<b>0</b> to	aid JPG	V
24	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	<b>0</b> to	ad JPG	2
25	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	V
26	18/09/18 15:10	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Video		1 per p	page v	3	
Na	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
27	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
28	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	18/09/18 15:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
32	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
35	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
36	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
39	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4D	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	18/09/18 16:10	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Do	cumentation		1 per	page v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/09/18 16:14	TOW.pdf	0	Load PDF	
2	19/09/18 09:09	UNDERTAKING LETTER.pdf	0	Load PDF	
3	19/09/18 09:20	ESTIMATE MARKED.pdf	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unities you show it to other parties.	

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2

Our File No:

CS/MSG18009509/KSD3E2

Singapore 068807

Date:

OD

19/09/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

LEONG SIEW LOONG

Policy No: Nature of Claim: B27247197SMP

Claim No: 559120

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

19/05/2018

Reg No:

SBU575Z

Make & Model:

BMW 5201, 2.0 (A)

23/12/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Engine No:

A0260054N20B20B

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAXG12070DV98946

65266 km

Engine Capacity:

1997 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S\$76,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/55 R17

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm Bridgestone 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm Bridgestone 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	15,328.50	13,288.00	2,040.50	13.31
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,680.00	1,300.00	380.00	22.62
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	17,008.50	14,588.00	2,420.50	14.23
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		13,000.00	2012-2006	
- Excess (S\$)	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	0.00
(S\$)	16,008.50	12,000.00	4,008.50	25.04
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,120.60	840.00	280.60	25.04
Nett Amount (S\$)	17,129.10	12,840.00	4,289.10	25.04

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: Date Inspected:

12/06/2018 Present Location: 12/06/2018 Inspected At:

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming) Vin's Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)

160 Sin Ming Drive, #03-03, Sin Ming

AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 19/9/2018

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Sep 2018)

Parts: 143 BMW 520I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SBU575Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*Front bonnet	Bent	1,850.00 F	*1,850.00 F
2	20		*Front bonnet insulator clips @ \$4/pc	Necessary	80.00 F	*80.00 F
3	2		*Front bonnet lock @ \$165/pc	Bent / Distorted	330.00 F	*330.00 F
4	1		*Front bumper	Bent	980,00 F	*980.00 F
5	1		*Front bumper reinforcement	Bent	510.00 F	*510.00 F
6	1		*Front bumper sponge	Cracked	45.00 F	*45.00 F
7	2		*Front bumper fog lamp @ \$190/pc	O/S Cut / N/S Cracked	380.00 F	*380.00 F
8	2		*Front bumper fog lamp cover @ \$50/pc	Missing	100.00 F	*100.00 F
9	2		*Front bumper nozzle cover @ \$30/pc	Serviceable	60.00 F	*-F
10	2		*Front bumper nozzle gum @ \$150/pc	Serviceable	300.00 F	*- F
11	1		*Front bumper top rubber	Missing	30.00 F	*30.00 F
12	1		*Front bumper retainer @ \$15/pc	O/S Cracked	30.00 F	*15.00 F
13	1		*Front bumper emblem	Dented	30.00 F	*30.00 F
14	2		*Front bumper sensor @ \$190/pc	Shorted	380.00 F	*380.00 F
15	2		*Front bumper bracket @ \$85/pc	Bent	170.00 F	*170.00 F
16	2		*Front bumper lower air dust @ \$40/pc	Cracked	80.00 F	*80.00 F
17	1		*Front bumper lower beam	Bent	130.00 F	*130.00 F
18	1		*Front bumper center lower grille	Cracked	50.00 F	*50.00 F
19	2		*Front grille @ \$110/pc	Cracked	220.00 F	*220.00 F
20	2		*Front headlamp @ \$1950/pc	MTG Cracked	3,900.00 F	*3,900.00 F
21	2		*Front headlamp HID bulb @ \$250/pc	Shorted	500.00 F	*500.00 F
22	2		*Front headlamp control unit @ \$610/pc	Serviceable	1,220.00 F	*- F
23	2		*Front headlamp lower bracket @ \$110/pc	Cracked	220.00 F	*220.00 F
24	1		*Front RH fender top cover @ \$70/pc	O/S Cracked	140.00 F	*70.00 F
25	5		*Front RH fender top cover clips @ \$4/pc	Necessary	20.00 F	*20.00 F
26	1		*Front air dust	Serviceable	190.00 F	*- F
27	1		*Front air condensor	Bent	810.00 F	*810.00 F
28	1		*Front radiator	Punctured	770.00 F	*770.00 F
29	1		*Front oil cooler	Bent	370.00 F	*370.00 F
30	1		*Front number plate	Bent	40.00 F	*40.00 F
	nchise	part.		11.27.19.2		
				Sub Total (S\$)	13,935.00	12,080.00
			+ Margin on L	.,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,393.50	1,208.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,328.50	13,288.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	To refill air con gas	New	120.00	100.00
2	To repair front damages	New	780.00	600.00
3	To spray painting	New	780.00	600.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,680.00	1,300.00
		Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >